
LOT 43 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE U

WD 1143-419, WD 1200-2173, WD 13

MALLORY LEE E/MALLORY THEODOSIA QUILLER
P O BOX 2332
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-2332

03-4S-16-02731-043

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 0.25 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
2

364,303
4,485
38,500

407,288
105,753
301,535

HX HB 50,722
250,813
407,288

0

413,861

1339/2329 6/29/2017 WD Q I 01 319,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL B PAPHIDES & 

LEE E & THEODOSIA Q

1200/2173 8/30/2010 WD Q I 01 235,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GATEWAY DEVELOPERS OF

MICHAEL B & HOLLY L
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26823 SFR 938 03/05/2008

2018HX Base Yr

651 SW BELLFLOWER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,057 124.6476 153.57 469,463 2009 2009 0 0 0 22.40 77.60

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2750

BAS 1,808 100 1,808 215,460

FGR 440 55 242 28,839

FOP 63 30 19 2,264

FUS 942 100 942 112,258

UOP 232 20 46 5,482

3,485 3,057 364,303

BAS= W2 S53 E9 FOP= S7 E9 N7 W9$ E9 FGR= S5 E22 N20 W22 S15$
N15 E22 N38 UOP= N8 W29 S8 E29$ W29  L3 U3  W3  D3 L3 $ PTR=
N30 FUS= N18 W39 S30 E20 N12 E19$ S30$.

BAS

53

9 9

15

22

38

29
4.24.2

FOP7

9

7

9

FGR

5
22

20

22

15

UOP 8

29

8

29

FUS
18

39

30

20

12

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 724.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,810

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,900.00 2,900.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 2,175

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2024 2023 100 500

4,485

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


